
Proposed 2026 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

Executive Board Meeting Dates  
These meetings will be held in person, with a virtual option, at 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026  
Wednesday, March 11, 2026  
Wednesday, April 8, 2026   
Wednesday, June 10, 2026   
Wednesday, September 9, 2026  
Wednesday, November 18, 2026 (Date adjusted due to Veteran's Day)

Board of Delegates Meeting Dates  
These meetings will be held in person at 5:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 
below.   
Date Tentative Agenda Topics 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Annual Meeting; Budget Hearing; 
Delegate Orientation  

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Regional Priority Setting - Shaping 
our FY26-27 workplan.  

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 August Advocacy Focus: State & 
Federal Connections  

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Annual Dinner & Region of 
Excellence Awards Ceremony 




